
The structure and materials of the cabinet are specially weight-reduced to 

achieve an ultra-light weight of 18 kg per cabinet, bringing great 

Vanguard Series 

55” LED Standard Panel

Large size, slim design, 

Customised connector, six-way 
adjustment

images
P1.2: 2*2 P1.8: 3*3 P2.5: 4*4 

P0.9: 3*3(COB) P1.8: 6*6P1.2: 4*4 

P0.9: 6*6(COB) P1.8: 12*12P1.2: 8*8 

Customised connector, six-way 
adjustment

Energy Saving(COB) GrayscaleBrightness

Vistech Technology
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800

COB

1280*720

1212*681.75*39

P0.9

CC6-09VA

1000000:1

480

800

COB

960*540

1212*681.75*39

P1.2

CC6-12VA

4000:1

3000K±~9300K(adjustable)

60

3840

AC:100~240V, 50/60Hz
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750

SMD

960*540

1212*681.75*39

P1.2

UC6-12VA

4000:1

600

600

SMD

768*432

1212*681.75*39

P1.5

UC6-15VA

4000:1

500

750

SMD

640*360

1212*681.75*39

P1.8

UC6-18VA

4000:1

500

800

SMD

480*270

1212*681.75*39

P2.5

UC6-25VA

Pixel Pitch(mm)

Panel Technology

Brightness(nits)

Colour Temperature

receiving card  
In the event of a failure of the main receiving card or power supply, the backup system will 


